
Company Representative Name Phone Number Email

City of Charlotte Osborne, Katherine N/A katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

CaJenn Construciton & Rehabiliationa Service sInc. Ann Smith N/A ann@cajenn.com

Rain for Rent Preston Downs N/A pdowns@rainforrent.com

Inliner Solutions, Southeast Eric Simpson N/A eric.simpson@puriscorp.com 

City of Charlotte Wirth, Mike N/A Mike.Wirth@charlottenc.gov

Inliner Solutions, Southeast Joshua Pollard N/A bids@puriscorp.com

Michels Trenchless Victor Howard N/A vhoward@michels.us

CHA Consulting Inc Frazier, Aaron N/A AFrazier@chacompanies.com

Morgan Contracting, Inc. Justin Morgan (Guest) N/A Estimating@morgan1.com

City of Charlotte Love, Frederica N/A Frederica.Love@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Shirley, Keith N/A Keith.Shirley@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Dirogene, Jessica N/A Jessica.Dirogene@charlottenc.gov

Sunbelt Rentals Anthony Horton N/A Anthony.Horton@sunbeltrentals.com

Inliner Solutions, Southeast Joe Moya N/A Joe.Moya@puriscorp.com

Champion Cleaning Specialist Inc Jon Parnell - CCSI (Guest) N/A Jon@championcleaning.net

Puris Corp Ashden Middlebrooks N/A ashden.middlebrooks@puriscorp.com

City of Charlotte Burgess, Micah N/A Micah.Burgess@charlottenc.gov
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CHA Consulting Inc Colangelo, Mark N/A MColangelo@chacompanies.com

AM-Liner East David Martin N/A dmartin@amlinereast.com 

Inliner Solutions, Southeast Annastacia Tooke N/A Annastacia.Tooke@gcinc.com

Inliner Solutions, Southeast Taylor Savoie N/A taylor.savoie@puriscorp.com

Bio-Nomic Services Forrest McGinnis N/A fmcginnis@bio-nomic.com

Bio-Nomic Services Buddy Anderson N/A Banderson@bio-nomic.com

Sunbelt Rentals Tony Horton N/A anthony.horton@sunbeltrentals.com

HK Solutions Group Steve Stoia N/A sstoia@hksolutionsgroup.com
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